Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Lindenwood Public Relations

2-8-2006

Eschbach named development director

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons



Eschbach named development director

Michael A. Eschbach has been hired as director of development at Lindenwood University in St. Charles.

Eschbach comes to Lindenwood from the Boy Scouts of America, Greater St. Louis Area Council, where he was assistant director of field service.

With the Boy Scouts, Eschbach was heavily involved in Friends of Scouting, an annual fund-raising drive. In addition, he worked on membership growth.

Eschbach, who lives in Fenton, has a B.S. in Business Administration and Marketing from UM-St. Louis. He is an Eagle Scout and a single parent with two children.

Press Release Contact:

Public Relations
Lindenwood University
publicRelations@lindenwood.edu

© 1827-2013 Lindenwood University • 209 S. Kingshighway • St. Charles, MO 63301

Switchboard (636) 949-2000 Undergraduate Admissions (636) 949-4949 Evening & Graduate Admissions (636) 949-4933